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ADAIR 451 24977 1.8056612083
ANDREW 597 16492 3.6199369391
ATCHISON 96 6430 1.4930015552
AUDRAIN 520 25853 2.0113719878
BARRY 806 34010 2.3698912085
BARTON 215 12541 1.714376844
BATES 418 16653 2.5100582478
BENTON 1042 17180 6.0651920838
BOLLINGER 268 12029 2.227949123
BOONE 3296 135454 2.4332983891
BUCHANAN 1655 85998 1.9244633596
BUTLER 1417 40867 3.4673452908
CALDWELL 243 8969 2.7093321441
CALLAWAY 1250 40766 3.0662807241
CAMDEN 1803 37051 4.8662654179
CAPE GIRARDEAU 1817 68693 2.645102121
CARROLL 215 10285 2.090422946
CARTER 201 5941 3.38326881
CASS 3261 82092 3.9723724602
CEDAR 277 13733 2.0170392485
CHARITON 200 8438 2.3702299123
CHRISTIAN 2298 54285 4.2332135949
CLARK 148 7416 1.9956850054
CLAY 4927 184006 2.6776300773
CLINTON 763 18979 4.020232889
COLE 2252 71397 3.1541941538
COOPER 420 16670 2.5194961008
CRAWFORD 689 22804 3.0213997544
DADE 201 7923 2.5369178342
DALLAS 672 15661 4.2909137348
DAVIESS 218 8016 2.7195608782
DEKALB 322 11597 2.77658015
DENT 479 14927 3.2089502244
DOUGLAS 442 13084 3.3781718129
DUNKLIN 787 33155 2.3736992912
FRANKLIN 3097 93807 3.3014593794
GASCONADE 392 15324 2.5580788306
GENTRY 136 6861 1.9822183355
GREENE 6842 240391 2.846196405
GRUNDY 266 10432 2.5498466258
HARRISON 190 8850 2.1468926554
HENRY 589 21997 2.6776378597
HICKORY 325 8940 3.6353467562
HOLT 140 5351 2.6163333956
HOWARD 258 10212 2.526439483
HOWELL 1086 37238 2.9163757452
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IRON
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX
LACLEDE
LAFAYETTE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LINN
LIVINGSTON
MACON
MADISON
MARIES
MARION
MCDONALD
MERCER
MILLER
MISSISSIPPI
MONITEAU
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
NEW MADRID
NEWTON
NODAWAY
OREGON
OSAGE
OZARK
PEMISCOT
PERRY
PETTIS
PHELPS
PIKE
PLATTE
POLK
PULASKI
PUTNAM
RALLS
RANDOLPH
RAY
REYNOLDS
RIPLEY
SALINE
SCHUYLER
SCOTLAND
SCOTT

285
10726
2161
6377
1616
67
1399
709
786
198
1918
288
416
465
282
233
560
466
134
794
255
380
199
299
592
466
1305
292
374
328
278
371
308
829
1148
396
2190
1005
1556
98
358
785
732
217
423
525
70
71
855

10697
654880
104686
198099
48258
4361
32513
32960
35204
10494
38944
13754
14558
21681
15762
11800
8903
28289
3757
23564
13427
14827
9311
12136
19309
19760
52636
21912
10344
13062
9542
20047
18132
39403
39825
18351
73781
26992
41165
5223
9626
24663
23354
6689
13509
23756
5170
4983
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2.6642984014
1.6378573174
2.0642683835
3.2190975219
3.3486675784

1.536344875
4.3028942269

2.151092233
2.2327008295
1.8867924528
4.9250205423
2.0939363094
2.8575353757
2.1447350214
1.7891130567
1.9745762712
6.2900146018
1.6472833964

3.566675539
3.3695467663
1.8991584122
2.5628920213
2.1372570078

2.463744232
3.0659278057
2.3582995951
2.4792917395
1.3326031398
3.6156225831
2.5111009034
2.9134353385
1.8506509702
1.6986543128
2.1039007182

2.882611425
2.1579205493
2.9682438568
3.7233254298
3.7799101178
1.8763162933
3.7190941201

3.182905567
3.1343667038
3.2441321573
3.1312458361
2.2099680081
1.3539651838
1.4248444712
2.1151848004



SHANNON
SHELBY

ST CHARLES
ST CLAIR

STE GENEVIEVE
ST FRANCOIS
ST LOUIS CITY
ST LOUIS COUNTY
STODDARD
STONE
SULLIVAN
TANEY

TEXAS
VERNON
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEBSTER
WORTH
WRIGHT

238
150
8292
220
375
1326
3300
15682
724
992
163
1152
893
483
1112
512
525
1032
63
449

8324
6799
283883
9652
17842
55641
348189
1016315
29705
28658
7219
39703
23003
20454
24525
23344
13259
31045
2382
17955
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2.8592023066
2.2062067951
2.9209216473
2.2793203481
2.1017823114
2.3831347388
0.9477611297
1.5430255383
2.4373001178
3.4615116198
2.2579304613
2.9015439639
3.8821023345
2.3613963039
4.5341488277
2.1932830706
3.9595746286
3.3242067966

2.644836272
2.5006961849
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